
North Suffolk’s Annual Celebration of the Arts

Halesworth Arts Festival
13-28 October 2007
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Town
Council

George Calver
Charity
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OF
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M.R. King & Sons Ltd

The Halesworth Arts Festival thanks its wonderful Sponsors & Benefactors

Halesworth
Stationers

Festival Box Office
01986 874264

Book by phone, online or in person
at the Festival Office in the Cut
Office open 11-2pm Tues - Sat

Book online at
www.halesworthartsfestival.org.uk

Saturday 12th October

St Mary’s Church 7.30pm £12.50

Sunday 13th October

The Cut 7.30pm £15.50

Monday 15th October

The Cut 7.30pm £10.50

Tuesday 16th October

The Cut 2.00pm £7.00

Tuesday 16th October

The Cut 7.30pm £13.50

Wednesday 17th October

The Cut 2.00pm £7.00

Wednesday 17th November
 in

.
The Cut 7.30 £8.50

Thursday 18th October

The Cut 11.00am £7.00/£3.00

Thursday 18th October

with John Lenehan
The Cut 7.30pm £16.50

Friday 19th October
 presents

The Cut 2.00pm £7.00

Friday 19th October

The Cut 7.30pm £14.50

Saturday 20th October

The Cut 7.30pm £12.50

Sunday 21st October

The Cut 11.00am £8.00

Sunday 21st October
 present

The Cut 7.30pm £12.50

Monday 22nd October

The Cut 2.00pm £7.00

Monday 22nd October

The Cut 7.30pm £12.50

Tuesday 23rd October

with Kick the Cat dance group
The Cut 7.30pm £10.50

Wednesday 24th October

The Cut 7.30pm £16.50

Thursday 25th October

The Cut 7.30pm £11.50

Friday 26th October

The Cut 2.00pm £7.00

Friday 26th October

The Cut 7.30pm £13.50

Saturday 27th October

The Cut 2.00pm £7.00

Saturday 27th October

The Cut 7.30pm £15.50

Sunday 28th October

The Cut 7.30pm £17.50
SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT


